

SLP(Crl.)No. 4812 OF 2003  
ITEM No.2

Court No.11

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4812/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2003 in CRLR 1657/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BIJENDER SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 20/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Kr. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service on respondent no. 2 be taken within a week.  
List after service is complete.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master